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Region Regional Supervisor Emergency Management Specialist

Northwest    
    8210 CR 140 
    Findlay, OH 45840 

Northeast    
    12000 Snow Road 
    Parma, OH 44130

Central   
    2855 W Dublin-Granville Rd. 
    Columbus, OH 43235 

Southwest   
    2950 Crescentville Road 
    West Chester, OH  45069 

Southeast  
    502 McCarty Lane 
    Jackson, OH  45640 

Tammy Feehan 
614-203-3056     
trfeehan@dps.ohio.gov

Bob Zehentbauer  
614-296-2955  
rjzehentbauer@dps.ohio.gov

Phil Clayton  
614-296-1859      
psclayton@dps.ohio.gov 

Darren Price  
614-296-3474     
deprice@dps.ohio.gov 

Anita Stechschulte  
614-753-7685  
amstechschulte@dps.ohio.gov 

Michelle Sowers  
614-706-9414     
masowers@dps.ohio.gov 

Dan Endrizzi 
614-296-4364      
dendrizzi@dps.ohio.gov 

Sam Reed  
614-506-1296     
soreed@dps.ohio.gov 

Lorie Haukedahl   

614-296-4724     
lhaukedahl@dps.ohio.gov 

Josh Sigmon, Regional Operations Chief
Office 614.799.3827 | Mobile 614.359.0641
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